LamPEN
SHO. 4

LED Deckenleuchte, 4 Spots, Schwarz, Gold, Verstellbar, 65 cm

x 10 cm

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Farbe

Kollektion
Material
Brennstellen
Dimmbar

EEK
Farbwiedergabe
Frequenz
Leuchtmittel
Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittelfassung
Lichtfarbe
Lichtstéarke
Schutzart
Schutzklasse
Volt

Watt

Auslage

Breite
Breitenverstellbar
Gewicht
Hoéhenverstellbar
Lange
Produkttyp

Preis

Schwarz, Gold

Metall
4

Nein

G

80 CRI
50 Hz
LED-Leuchtmittel
ja
GU10
3000 K
1300 Im
P20

1

230V

4 W
15cm
10cm
nein
1,51 kg
nein

65 cm
Deckenleuchte
49,95 €
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https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen/led-deckenleuchte-4-spots-schwarz-gold-verstellbar-65-cm-x-10-cm/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/farbe/schwarze-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/farbe/gold-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/material/metall-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/dimmbar/nicht-dimmbare-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/fassung/gu10-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/lichtfarbe/3000/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/lichtstaerke/1300/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip20-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de

